
Mango 
Strawberry 
Passion Fruit
Pineapple 
Guava
Honeydew Jasmine 
Yellow Peach  
Mango - Passion Fruit 
Mango-Pineapple
Strawberry Peach 
Butterfly BesTea
        Hot/Cold:
Jasmine Tea
Green Tea
Black Tea

5.50
5.50 
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

4.50
4.50
4.50

MILK TEA

Taro Milk Tea 
Coconut Milk Tea
Coconut-Taro Tea
Mango Milk Tea
Strawberry Milk Tea 
Hokkaido Milk Tea
Okinawa Milk Tea
Black Milk Tea
Green Milk Tea
Jasmine Milk Tea
Black Tiger Milk Tea
Iced Coffee
Vietnamese Coffee
Thai Tea
Caramel Thai Tea 
Tiramisu Coffee

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.00
6.00
5.50
6.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.50
7.00

Garden 
Chef 
Ceasar 
Strawberry Pecan 

4.99
6.99
6.99
6.99

SALAD

Fruit Yogurt Parfait
Chia Pudding
Fruit Cup
Pastries 
Chips
Bottled water(16.9 oz) 

6.99
6.99
4.99
3.00
1.59
2.00

GRAB-N-GO

Ham & Swiss
Turkey & Provolone
Italian
Avocado
PB & J 

5.99
5.99
6.99
6.99
2.99

SANDWICH Bao Bun
Hot Coffee 16oz 

Hawaii’s Donut:
MALASADAS 1pc
2pcs for
6pcs for
10pcs for

5.00
2.79

3.00
5.00
13.00
16.00

OTHER

ADD-ONS
(1.00)

BOBA:
Tapioca Pearls

JELLY:
Mango
Strawberry
Rainbow  
Coconut 
Coffee

CREAM CAP:
Cheese Cap
Tíramisu Cap (1.50)

POPPING: 
Strawberry 
Mango 
Peach 
Lychee
Passion Fruit

Mango Yogurt
Strawberry Yogurt
Peach Yogurt
Taro Yogurt

6.50
6.50 
6.50
6.50

YOGURT DRINKS 

Fresh Lemonade
Strawberry Lemonade
Pineapple Lemonade
Pineapple-Mango Lemonade
Peach Tea Lemonade

5.50 
5.50
6.00
6.00
6.00@BESTEACAFE.UTSA

FRUIT 
TEA

Matcha Latte
Oreo Matcha Latte
Mango Matcha Latte
Strawberry Matcha
Brown Sugar Matcha
Tiramisu Matcha

6.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
7.50

MATCHA
MADNESS

CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS

SUGAR LEVEL: Less, Normal, Extra

ICE LEVEL: Less, Normal

 TEA BASE OPTIONS: Green, Jasmine,

Black 

NON-DAIRY: Oat Milk($1.00),  Almond

Milk($1.00), Non-Dairy Creamer 

ALL DRINKS ARE ONE SIZE 24 OZ  
 

Mango 
Mango Peach  
Mango Lime 
Strawberry
Strawberry Lime 
Coconut-Lime
Taro
Avocado

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
7.00

SMOOTHIES 

6.50
6.50 
6.00 
6.00
6.00 
6.00
6.00

Brown Sugar Latte
Coconut Butterfly Latte
Taro Latte
Coconut Latte
Coconut-Taro Latte
Mango Latte
Strawberry Latte 

No Caffeine
LATTE

LEMONADE


